
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

111 

12 

3 

1 

4 

33 

26 

7 

17 

69 

500 

51 

178 

5 

99 

34 

570 

44 

2 

54 

21 

60 

88 

195 

62 

80 

74 

87 

Name 

Markus Class 

Bernd Hiemer 

Markus Volz 

Lukas Höllbacher 

Marc-Reiner Schmidt 

Manuel Hagleitner 

Andre Plogmann 

Kevin Würterle 

Dirk Spaniol 

Rudolf Bauer 

Steffen Albrecht 

Toni Krettek 

Danni Fuhrbach 

Michael Herrmann 

Robert Gattinger 

Morten Hagemann 

Toni Trusch 

Jan Dominik Deitenbach 

Janina Würterle 

Sebastian Dechent 

Marcus Alden 

Alexander Vogt 

René Maas 

Philipp Prestel 

Andre Prehn 

Steffen Schmid 

Jaimie van Sikkelerus 

Tim Schön 

Klasse 

S2 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S1 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 G 

S1 G 

S2 

S1 

S1 G 

S2 

S1 

S1 

S2 

Runden 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

11 

8 

1 

Diff. 

4.741 

8.275 

10.522 

12.292 

22.464 

36.776 

42.139 

43.377 

45.710 

48.396 

53.149 

53.301 

54.904 

55.238 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

6 Runden 

9 Runden 

16 Runden 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

4.741 

3.534 

2.247 

1.770 

10.172 

14.312 

5.363 

1.238 

2.333 

2.686 

4.753 

0.152 

1.603 

0.334 

1 Runde 

7.451 

8.760 

3.726 

0.451 

3.247 

17.596 

1 Runde 

4 Runden 

3 Runden 

7 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

17:44.559 

17:49.300 

17:52.834 

17:55.081 

17:56.851 

18:07.023 

18:21.335 

18:26.698 

18:27.936 

18:30.269 

18:32.955 

18:37.708 

18:37.860 

18:39.463 

18:39.797 

17:50.696 

17:58.147 

18:06.907 

18:10.633 

18:11.084 

18:14.331 

18:31.927 

16:37.238 

12:27.171 

8:52.791 

1:19.909 

Beste Zeit. 

1:01.796 

1:02.026 

1:02.181 

1:01.977 

1:02.202 

1:02.809 

1:02.791 

1:04.030 

1:03.921 

1:03.499 

1:04.136 

1:04.132 

1:03.987 

1:03.665 

1:03.676 

1:05.056 

1:05.293 

1:04.151 

1:05.962 

1:05.943 

1:06.461 

1:06.880 

1:05.159 

1:04.247 

1:04.966 

1:17.684 

In R un de  

7 

9 

9 

5 

11 

6 

4 

8 

10 

15 

14 

10 

10 

16 

4 

7 

6 

5 

10 

10 

9 

4 

10 

5 

4 

1 

0 

0 

Motorrad 

Husqvarna 2014 

B a u e r s c h m i d t  S M R  4 5 0 f  K T M  S M R  4 5 0 f  

KTM SMR 450 

Husqvarna 450 FC 

Hegau-KTM SM R 450  

KTM 450 Supermoto 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

Suzuki RMZ450 

KTM SMR 450 

Kawasaki KX 250 

Suzuki RM-Z 450 

TM SMX 

Suzuki RMZ 450 

TM SMX 450 Fi 

Suzu k i S uzuk i  R M - Z 450 

Husqvarna SM  49 0 RR 

Kawasaki KX490F 

KTM SMR 450 

husaberg fe 570 

KTM 450 SMR 

ktm sxf 450 

Suzuki RMZ 

Lizenz 

A1015208 

FIM-Lizenz 

FIM-Lizenz 

FIM-Lizenz 

AI1029305 

A1028785 

Inter 1072483 

1106766 

AI1027853 

B 1125427 

A1097305 

270495 

A 1143431 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

4.741 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

72,723 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:01.796 

Beste Geschw. 

73,694 

Beste Runde von 

111 - Markus Class 
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Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten 

Harsewinkel 
S1 / S2 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:17:26 

Harsewinkel 1,265 Km 

13.04.2014 16:15 


